

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6977/2007

VILLIANUR IYARKKAI PADUKAPPU MAIYAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
WITH SLP(C) NO. 9988 of 2007
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasaam ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Receipt of notice and unserved cover is awaited as against
respondent nos. 1,5,8 and 9 in SLP(C)6977/2007.

Further counsel for respondent no. 6 though proposed to
appear has not filed vakalatnama in SLP(C)No. 9988/2007.

Counsel though appear for respondent nos. 2 to 10 has not
filed vakalatnama. Notice of service or unserved cover is awaited as against
respondent nos. 1,11 to 15.

Call on 23.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar