

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6977/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2006 in WP No. 12337/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VILLIANUR IYARKKAI PADUKAPPU MAIYAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9988 of 2007
(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)
(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s)Mr. Sanjay Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Chakravarthy,Adv.
Mr. TVS Raghavendra,Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal,Adv.For Respondent(s)Mr. A.K.De,Adv.
Mr. V.P.Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.Mr. G.E.Vahanvati,SG.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J.Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Praburamasubramanian,Adv.Dr. Manish Singhvi,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 4.11.2008 for final disposal.
Two weeks' time granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER