

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3572 OF 2009

VILLIANUR IYARKKAI PADUKAPPU MAIYAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order)

Date: 12/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For the appearing
parties

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Iftekhar Ahmad, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Amboj Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu ramasubramanian, adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Ssharma, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application on 7th December, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master