

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3572 OF 2009

VILLIANUR IYARKKAI PADUKAPPU MAIYAM
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for recalling the court's order)

Date: 17/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Applicant/RR.
No.1 Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
Mr.V.G. Pragsam, Adv.
Mr.Gopal Sankaran, Adv.
Mr.Chinmly Sharma, Adv.
Mr.S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Nos.6 & 7 Mr.A.K. De, Adv.
Mr.Udit Kumar Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For UOI Mr.Gopal Subramanium, SG
Mr.C.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Anand Verma, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr.Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON being mentioned counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 26th August, 2010 before a bench presided over
by Hon'ble Mr. Justice J.M. Panchal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master