

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3572 OF 2009

VILLIANUR IYARKKAI PADUKAPPU MAIYAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for recall of judgment and order dt 14.5.2009 and modification of order dt 4.5.2010)

in IA NO. 3 IN CA-3573/2009

(for recall of judgment and order dt 14.5.2009 and modification of order dt 4.5.2010)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr Adv.

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Praburama Subramanian, Adv.

Mr. A.K. De, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv

Mr. Tapesesh Kumar Singh, Adv

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr Adv.

Mr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Devesh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG

Mr. Anand Verma, Adv.

Mr. Tapesesh Kr Singh, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Sonia)

Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Court Master